10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Firefighter, Captain

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter, Captain

Firefighter

Fire Chief

Recreation Director

District Manager

Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Senior Admin. Assistant

Firefighter, Captain

Recreation Supervisor

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Recreation Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Department Total Wages

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Recreation

Admin

Fire

Fire

Fire

Recreation

Fire

Recreation

Park

Park

Recreation

$158,059

$138,450

$132,445

$123,458

$118,480

$117,533

$107,432

$98,321

$97,011

$94,417

$89,433

$86,932

$64,750

$63,486

$59,176

$57,179

$54,246

$53,664



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Maintenance Worker

Admin. Assistant

Firefighter

Preschool Teacher

Temporary Firefighter

Lifeguard

Camp Counselor, Supervisor

Camp Counselor, Supervisor

Swim Team Coach

Park Hourly

Aquatics Supervisor

Preschool Teacher

Camp Counselor, Supervisor

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Preschool Teacher

Lifeguard

Swim Team Coach

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Park

Admin

Fire

Recreation

Fire

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Park

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$53,175

$43,066

$42,647

$41,970

$26,637

$24,318

$22,194

$18,438

$16,000

$15,712

$15.379

$15,000

$14,337

$14,174

$14,170

$14,152

$14,049

$14,000



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Swim Team Coach

Lifeguard

Building Attendant

Camp Counselor, Supervisor

Camp Counselor

Lifeguard

Camp Counselor

Camp Counselor

Camp Counselor

Lifeguard

Camp Counselor

Lifeguard

Camp Counselor

Lifeguard

Camp Counselor

Camp Counselor

Camp Counselor

Camp Counselor

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$12,600

$12,412

$10,705

$8,261

$7,793

$7,644

$7,586

$7,542

$7.356

$7,240

$6,821

$6,712

$6,425

$6,315

$5,486

$5,462

$5,410

$5,403



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Lifeguard

Camp Counselor

Lifeguard

Camp Counselor

Camp Counselor

Camp Counselor

Camp Counselor

Camp Counselor

Camp Counselor

Camp Counselor

Camp Counselor

Camp Counselor

Camp Counselor

Camp Counselor

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Camp Counselor

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$5,312

$5,274

$5,146

$5,088

$5,068

$5,043

$4,972

$4,955

$4,944

$4,853

$4,835

$4,777

$4,772

$4,702

$4,622

$4,618

$4,603

$4,591



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Lifeguard

Camp Counselor

Camp Counselor

Camp Counselor

Lifeguard

Pool Attendant

Camp Counselor

Camp Counselor

Camp Counselor

Camp Counselor

Lifeguard

Camp Counselor

Camp Counselor

Camp Counselor

Camp Counselor

Camp Counselor

Lifeguard

Camp Counselor

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$4,570

$4,241

$4,210

$4,155

$4,082

$4,053

$4,005

$4,001

$3,994

$3,982

$3,894

$3,883

$3,818

$3,706

$3,607

$3,553

$3,470

$3,456



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Lifeguard

Camp Counselor

Lifeguard

Camp Counselor

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Camp Counselor

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

Camp Counselor

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Marinwood Community
Services District

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

Recreation

$3,359

$3,326

$3,284

$3,223

$3,166

$3,151

$3,132

$3,120

$3,099

$3,027



