	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Firefighter, Captain		Marinwood Community Services District	Fire	\$158,059
2.	Firefighter		Marinwood Community Services District	Fire	\$138,450
3.	Firefighter		Marinwood Community Services District	Fire	\$132,445
4.	Firefighter		Marinwood Community Services District	Fire	\$123,458
5.	Firefighter, Captain		Marinwood Community Services District	Fire	\$118,480
6.	Firefighter		Marinwood Community Services District	Fire	\$117,533
7.	Fire Chief		Marinwood Community Services District	Fire	\$107,432
8.	Recreation Director		Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$98,321
9.	District Manager		Marinwood Community Services District	Admin	\$97,011
10.	Firefighter		Marinwood Community Services District	Fire	\$94,417
11.	Firefighter		Marinwood Community Services District	Fire	\$89,433
12.	Firefighter		Marinwood Community Services District	Fire	\$86,932
13.	Senior Admin. Assistant		Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$64,750
14.	Firefighter, Captain		Marinwood Community Services District	Fire	\$63,486
15.	Recreation Supervisor		Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$59,176
16.	Maintenance Worker		Marinwood Community Services District	Park	\$57,179
17.	Maintenance Worker		Marinwood Community Services District	Park	\$54,246
18.	Recreation Supervisor		Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$53,664

19.	Maintenance Worker	Marinwood Community Services District	Park	\$53,175
20.	Admin. Assistant	Marinwood Community Services District	Admin	\$43,066
21.	Firefighter	Marinwood Community Services District	Fire	\$42,647
22.	Preschool Teacher	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$41,970
23.	Temporary Firefighter	Marinwood Community Services District	Fire	\$26,637
24.	Lifeguard	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$24,318
25.	Camp Counselor, Supervisor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$22,194
26.	Camp Counselor, Supervisor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$18,438
27.	Swim Team Coach	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$16,000
28.	Park Hourly	Marinwood Community Services District	Park	\$15,712
29.	Aquatics Supervisor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$15,379
30.	Preschool Teacher	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$15,000
31.	Camp Counselor, Supervisor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$14,337
32.	Preschool Teacher	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$14,174
33.	Preschool Teacher	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$14,170
34.	Preschool Teacher	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$14,152
35.	Lifeguard	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$14,049
36.	Swim Team Coach	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$14,000

37.	Swim Team Coach	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$12,600
38.	Lifeguard	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$12,412
39.	Building Attendant	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$10,705
40.	Camp Counselor, Supervisor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$8,261
41.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$7,793
42.	Lifeguard	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$7,644
43.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$7,586
44.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$7,542
45.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$7,356
46.	Lifeguard	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$7,240
47.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$6,821
48.	Lifeguard	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$6,712
49.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$6,425
50.	Lifeguard	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$6,315
51.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$5,486
52.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$5,462
53.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$5,410
54.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$5,403

55.	Lifeguard	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$5,312
56.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$5,274
57.	Lifeguard	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$5,146
58.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$5,088
59.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$5,068
60.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$5,043
61.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$4,972
62.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$4,955
63.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$4,944
64.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$4,853
65.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$4,835
66.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$4,777
67.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$4,772
68.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$4,702
69.	Lifeguard	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$4,622
70.	Lifeguard	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$4,618
71.	Lifeguard	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$4,603
72.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$4,591

73.	Lifeguard	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$4,570
74.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$4,241
75.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$4,210
76.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$4,155
77.	Lifeguard	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$4,082
78.	Pool Attendant	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$4,053
79.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$4,005
80.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$4,001
81.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$3,994
82.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$3,982
83.	Lifeguard	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$3,894
84.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$3,883
85.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$3,818
86.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$3,706
87.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$3,607
88.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$3,553
89.	Lifeguard	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$3,470
90.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$3,456

91.	Lifeguard	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$3,359
92.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$3,326
93.	Lifeguard	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$3,284
94.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$3,223
95.	Lifeguard	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$3,166
96.	Lifeguard	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$3,151
97.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$3,132
98.	Lifeguard	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$3,120
99.	Lifeguard	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$3,099
100.	Camp Counselor	Marinwood Community Services District	Recreation	\$3,027